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Employer Representatives
	Name
	Unit
	Email
	Phone (250)-

	Igor Chetyrin
	Dean of Science’s Designate (Employer Co-Chair)
	sciefo@uvic.ca 
	250-721-7060

	Sara Ohora
	Dean of Medical Science’s Designate
	dmslab@uvic.ca

	853-3827

	Janice Gough
	Biology Safety Coordinator
	bioadmin@uvic.ca        
	721-7092

	Kimberley Politano 
	Biochemistry & Microbiology Safety Coordinator
	bcmbadmn@uvic.ca
	721-8887

	Cathy Stacey
	Chemistry Safety Coordinator
	chemao@uvic.ca 
	721-7153

	Kristi Blyth
	Earth & Ocean Sciences (SEOS) Safety Coordinator
	seosao@uvic.ca 
	721-6184

	Susan Gnucci
	Physics & Astronomy Safety Coordinator
	sgnucci@uvic.ca
	721-7699



Worker Representatives
	Name
	Group
	Email
	Phone (250)-

	David Leitch
	Faculty – CHEM (Employee Co-Chair)
	dcleitch@uvic.ca 
	472-4547

	Ellen Busby
	PEA – BCMB 
	erbusby@uvic.ca
	721-6504

	Brad Binges
	PEA – BIOL 
	bggf@uvic.ca
	472-5101

	Mike Pfleger
	CUPE 951 – PHYS
	mpfleger@uvic.ca
	721-7714

	Rob Iuvalé
	CUPE 951 – SCIE Stores
	scistoresup@uvic.ca 
	721-7190

	Rob Rempel
	PEA – PHYS / CUPE 4163
	drempel@uvic.ca 
	721-7717

	Kurt McBurney
	Faculty - DMS
	mcburney@uvic.ca
	472-5536

	Karina Giesbrecht
	PEA - SEOS
	karinag@uvic.ca 
	721-8918




Committee Resources
	Name
	Group
	Email
	Phone (250)-

	Troy Hasanen (OHSE Consultant)
	Occupational Health Safety and Environment
	hasanent@uvic.ca
	721-8875

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Paraskevi Lagaditis (OHSE Consultant)
	Occupational Health Safety and Environment
	plagaditis@uvic.ca 
	721-8876

	Fiona Puszka and Allison Eddy (Personal Safety Coordinators)
	Campus Security Services
	psc@uvic.ca
	721-8981



